S.NO./AER/2024/229

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Spanish Language held in
May/June, 2024 :-

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

23014126001 ABHILASHA PANDEY 294
AVINASH PANDEY

23014126002 ANKIT KUMAR 210
MANOJ KUMAR

23014126004 DISHA GUPTA 219
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

23014126005 JATIN MALHOTRA 180
SURINDER MALHOTRA

23014126006 KAJAL TIWART 278
MR. SATISH KUMAR

23014126007 KANCHAN MISHRA 255
KULDEEP MISHRA

23014126008 KASHISH DENDONA 301 (With dist.)
SUSHIL DENDONA

23014126009 NEHA SINGH 279
GIRIRAJ

23014126010 PANKAJ SINGH 160
CHANDAN SINGH

23014126012 PRAGATI 251
RAMESH KUMAR

23014126013 SAGAR MUNDEY 179
MAHESH KUMAR

23014126014 SAMBHAV JAIN 181

PRAVEEN JAIN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

23014126015

23014126016

23014126017

23014126018

23014126019

23014126021

23014126024

23014126025

23025126001

23025126002

23080126001

23080126002

23080126003

SATYA VERMA
UMESH CHANDRA VERMA

SHITAL RANGERA
BHOOP SINGH

SRISHTY CHADHA
MUKESH CHADHA

SUDHEER SINGH SURYAVANSHI
PRADEEP SINGH

SWEETI MISHRA
FANINDRA KUMAR MISHRA

UJJWAL GULATI
JAGDISH GULATI

SAKSHI CHAWLA
ROOP CHAND CHAWLA

VINAYAK KHANNA
PANKAJ KHANNA

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MOHD ARIF

MOHD ABUZR
MOHD MUNAWWAR

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ADITI GAUTAM
GAUTAM KHANNA

ANKITA GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR

ANSHUL
SANJEEV MALIK

266

261

269

200

231

246

304 (With dist.)

281

183

193

176

231

213
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

23080126004

23080126005

23080126007

23080126008

23080126009

23080126010

23080126012

23080126013

23080126014

23080126016

23080126017

23080126018

23080126020

ST.

BHAVYA NARULA

DEEPAK NARULA

BHAWANA SHARMA
BHOOPENDER SHARMA

DEEPALT TALWAR
RAJESH TALWAR

DEEPANSHI
BHAGWAN DAS

DILPREET KAUR
JASBIR SINGH

DIVYA GAUTAM
DHARAM VIR SINGH

GOPAL ROHILLA
SH. MUKESH KUMAR ROHILLA

HARIOM
KALU DASS

HIMANSHI BAJAJ

VIJAY BAJAJ

KOMAL
KETAN KUMAR

KOMAL

KUMAR KANT JHA

KULDEEP
MOOL CHAND

MUKTA SHARDA
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARDA

STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

236

306 (With dist.)

200

190

212

279

181

212

234

218

186

253

290
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080126021 NEHA KUMARI 303 (With dist.)
VIJAY KUMAR

23080126023 PRIYANSHU GABA 262
PRAVEEN GABA

23080126024 RAGHAV DHAWAN 206
ANIL DHAWAN

23080126025 RITIKA JAIN 329 (With dist.)
SANJEEV JAIN

23080126026 RIYA SAINI 251
OMPRAKASH SAINI

23080126027 SACHIN NAGAR 244
UDAY VEER SINGH

23080126028 SIMRAN BISHT 251
RAGHUBEER SINGH BISHT

23080126029 SNEHA 220
ASHOK KUMAR

23080126030 SRICHARITA SUNDARAM 286
P.SUNDARAM

23080126031 TANISHA VASHISTH 326 (With dist.)
ANJUL KUMAR

23080126032 UPASNA ARORA 243
ROSHAN ARORA

23080126033 VANSHIKA BISHT 303 (With dist.)
CHANDER MOHAN SINGH

23080126034 VIDHI 229
RAKESH KUMAR

23080126035 VISHAKHA CHAUDHARY 262
KARAMVEER

23080126036 RICHA DIXIT 264

R N SHARMA



Contd.P/5

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

EX-STUDENT
22025126003 RACHNA DEWAL 182
RAJKUMAR
ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE
23080126038 PRASHANT MISHRA 160

SANJAY MISHRA

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23014126003 DEEKSHA MANRAL Absent
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MANRAL

23014126011 POOJA MANRAL Absent
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MANRAL

23014126020 TANUJA RANA Absent
BACHCHE SINGH RANA

23014126022 VAIBHAV TIWARI Absent
SUSHIL TIWARI

23014126023 VIKAS KANDARI Failed
SATYENDRA SINGH KANDARI

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080126006 CHANDER PRAKASH Result later, if necessary.
DALIP SHARMA

23080126011 GAURAV KUMAR Absent



VIJAY PAL SINGH

23080126015 KATLASH KHULBEY Absent
HEM CHANDRA

Contd.P/6
_6_
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024
Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name
ST STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080126019 MOHAMMAD AHMAD Absent

AZAM ALT
23080126022 PANKAJ Absent

MEHILAL
23080126037 JATIN KUMAR Failed

RAJINDER KUMAR
JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 2" August, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



